
SIDES
from 12:00pm - 3:30pm

Please always inform your server of any allergies
or intolerances before placing your order.

15.00

Smoked Salmon Plate
Norwegian Smoked
VAR Salmon | Black

Pepper | Lemon |
Thin Sourdough

19.50

Tuna Tartare
Sushi-Grade Tuna | Creamy

Avocado | Fine-Sliced
Cucumber | Japanese

Dressing
15.00

Beef Carpaccio
Thin-Sliced  Fillet | Extra
Virgin Olive Oil | Lemon

Juice | Shaved
Parmesan

18.50

Scottish Smoked Haddock
& Salmon Fishcake

Blakes Haddock & Salmon
Fishcake | Fish

Velouté | Dill Oil 

13.00

Blakes Club Sandwich
Roast Chicken | Smoked
Bacon | Egg Mayo | Vine
Tomatoes | Baby Gem |

Toasted Granary
15.50

Petite Fillet
Steak Ciabatta

5-oz of Filet Medallions |
Caramelised Onions | Crisp
Rocket | Horseradish Mayo

19.50

Lobster Roll
Atlantic Lobster | 

Lightly dressed in Blakes
Lemon - Butter Mayo |
Toasted Brioche Roll

14.50

Homemade Lasagne
Beef Ragù | Smoked

Lardons | Mozzarella |
Cheddar | Thyme | Tomato

| Basil | Parsley

19.50

Seabass Fillet
Pan-Fried Fillet | Lemon

and Chive Beurre
Blanc | Crushed
New Potatoes

19.50

6oz Flat Iron Steak
Prime Centre-Cut 6oz
Steak | Blakes Dijon
Butter-Herb Sauce |

Skin-On Fries
18.50

Chicken Milanese
with Truffle Sauce

Crumbed Chicken
Breast | Fried Hen’s Egg |
Parmesan | Green Leaves

14.50

Jersey Beef
Smash Burger

Double Patties | Bacon |
Brioche | Cheese | Burger

Sauce | Caramelised Onion

 BRUNCH
from 10:00am - 12:00pm

9.50Smoked Salmon Sourdough
Cream Cheese | Lemon | Black Pepper

7.50Crushed Avo on Sourdough
Bacon Bits +1.00 | Poached Egg +1.00

10.00Buttermilk Pancakes 
Berry Compote & Jersey Yogurt | Hot Nutella &
Whipped Cream | Scoop of Jersey Ice Cream

8.00Overnight Oats
Blueberries | Coconut | Granola | Blue Spirulina

6.50Sausage or Bacon Breakfast Roll
Sausage | Bacon | Omelette | Fried Egg +2.00 each

9.00Apple Tarte Tatin
Jersey Vanilla Ice Cream

6.00Jersey Vanilla Ice Cream 
Jersey Butter Shortbread

Frozen Forest Berries
Mixed Red & Black Berries | Hot Luxury Valrhona Melted
Chocolate 

9.00

Skin On Fries 4.00
Skin On Fries with Truffle & Parmesan 5.00

Jersey Royals or New Potatoes (Seasonal) 4.00Mixed Leaf Salad 3.00
Mixed Seasonal Vegetables 3.00

4.50Spiced Gordal Olives 5.00Salt Crusted Sourdough
4.50Smoked Almonds

Mini Chorizo 7.00Asparagus & Butter 5.00

10.00Buttermilk Pancakes 
Berry Compote & Jersey Yogurt | Hot Nutella & Whipped
Cream | Scoop of Jersey Ice Cream

Available All Day
THE SWEET TROLLEY

Fresh Baked Croissants, Pain au
Chocolat, Pain aux Raisins, Scones,

and a tempting selection of Homemade
Cakes — all made with care, all

absolutely delicious, and all best
enjoyed before they’re gone!

All of these irresistible homemade treats
are freshly prepared using the finest

ingredients and are available on
The Sweet Trolley. 

PLATES

from 12:00pm - 3:30pmOPENING TIMES
Monday - Saturday  10am - Late

DESSERTS
from 12:00pm - 3:30pm

8.50Omelette
Bacon +2.00 | Sausage +2.00 | Smoked Salmon
+4.00 | Avocado +3.00

Discover our carefully curated plates — from delicate to hearty, always made with quality and care

10.00Croque Monsieur
Ham | Cheese Mix | Béchamel

8.50Cheese Toastie 
Cheese Mix | Béchamel

12.00Croque Madame
Ham | Cheese Mix | Béchamel | Fried Egg

Add Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice for 4.50

*All our eggs are Clarence Court Burford Brown
free range

Salad Add ons
Customise your salad

with the following add ons:
Grilled Chicken +4.00
Smoked Salmon +4.00

Grilled Goat Cheese +4.0012.50

Seasonal
Vegetable Quiche
Seasonal Vegetable

Quiche | Mixed 
Dressed Leaves

12.50

Classic Caesar Salad
Romaine Lettuce | Classic

Dressing | Boiled Egg |
Crispy Bacon | Parmesan

| Croutons | Anchovies
12.50

Vegetarian Salad
Mixed Leaves | Tomatoes

| Olives | Parmesan | 
Croutons | Boiled

Egg | Walnuts

https://www.valrhona.com/en/faq/valrhona-products

